APPLICATION & RENEWAL FORM FOR MEMBERSHIP CHAUTAUQUA COUNTY CORVETTE CLUB www.cccorvetteclub.net

To ensure proper record keeping, this form is required to be completed by all memberships each year. Please return the completed form with your dues and additional funds for the mailing hard copies of newsletters to your home if wanted, or bring the completed form and payment to the next meeting or by simply mailing the check and completed form to:

Chautauqua County Corvette Club Membership Committee Post Office Box 187, Bemus Point, New York 14712

Dues are \$50.00 per year starting January 1st. Early dues payments prior to January 1st are acceptable. Note: If dues are paid by January 31st, you only need to pay \$40.00. Dues paid after January 31st will be \$50.00. If you would like a hard copy of the monthly newsletter (Black & White only) there is an additional \$15.00/year charged to cover this cost. A half year membership is \$30.00, and starts in July for new members only. Name tags (not included in membership dues) are \$7.50 each and are recommended. Members not paid by March 31st will be removed the Clubs Membership listing.

The Corvette Club meeting is on the third Thursday of each month, at the Lakewood Rod & Gun Club at 433 East Terrace Avenue in Lakewood, NY, at 6:00 pm. Check the club website for more information regarding the club meeting times and places. NOTE: Sometimes meeting places change during the year due to a special Club Event. Also, there are no club meetings for January and February each year and we have special functions on various other months so watch the calendar and web site for these events.

Name,			
Address:	City:	State:	Zip:
Name,			
Address:	City:	State:	Zip:
Members, Birthday: Mo, Day,	Sj	pouse/Other, Birthday: I	Mo,Day,
Wedding Anniversary Mo	Day Yea	ar	
Telephone: Home,	_, Cell/Work:	E-Mail:	
Names on Tags:			
Corvette Car Info:			
How did you hear of the Corvette Club?			
Newsletter via: 1: Download from web site, only), please circle your preference.	2: Sent via E-mail, 3:	U S Postage, (\$15 extra	a per year), (Black & White copy
Which events do you enjoy participating in?			
I affirm that I have a valid driver's license and necessary insurance on my vehicles, and release the Chautauqua County Corvette Club, Inc., its Officers and Directors, and activity planners from any liability for injury or loss incurred by myself or others included in this membership, while participating in any CCCC, Inc. sponsored activities.			
Signed:		Date:	
		Re	evision Date: 3-7-22